
 

 

 

ACHIEVERS COLLEGE OF COMMERCE AND MANGMT., KALYAN (W) 

FEES  STRUCTURE 2025-26 (Yearly) 
 

 Sr No  Name of the Fees Head  
B. Com  B Com ( A & F )  B.Com (M.S)  BAMMC B. Sc.(IT) 

F Y   S Y  T Y  F Y   S Y  T Y  F Y   S Y  T Y  F Y   S Y  T Y  F Y   S Y  T Y  

1 Admission form & Prospectus 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 

2 Tuition Fees 6000 6000 6000 13650 13650 13650 13650 13650 13650 15500 15500 16000 13650 13650 13650 

3 Development fees 840 840 840 840 840 840 840 840 840 1500 1500 1500 840 840 840 

4 Admission fees 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 

5 Examination fees 2515 2515 2720 2515 2515 2720 2515 2515 2720 2515 2515 2720 2515 2515 2720 

6 Enrolment fees 220 0 0 220 0 0 220 0 0 220 0 0 220 0 0 

7 Gymkhana fees 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 

8 Library fees 500 500 500 600 600 600 500 500 500 500 500 500 1200 1200 1200 

9 I-Card & Lib. Card Fees 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 

10 Project Fees 0 0 500 0 0 500 0 0 500 0 0 500 0 0 500 

11 
Other Fees/ Extra Curricular 

Activities 
500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 

12 Vice Chancellors Fund 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 

13 
Cultural Activities / University 

Sports 
36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 

14 Student Welfare Fund 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 

15 Group Insurance 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 

16 Utility Fees 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 

17 Magazine Fees 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 

18 Alumni Association Fees 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 

19 E-Suvidha (MKCL) 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 

20 E-Charge 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 

21 N.S.S. Fees 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 

22 Disaster Relief Fund 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 

23 Ashwmedha Fees 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  (A) 
               

24 Computer & Laboratory Fees 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1000 1000 1000 0 0 0 

25 Computer Practical 0 0 0 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 0 0 0 1000 1500 2500 

26 Laboratory Fees 0 0 0 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 400 400 400 6000 6000 6000 

  (B) 
               

27 Caution Money Fees 150 0 0 150 0 0 150 0 0 150 0 0 150 0 0 

28 Library fees Deposit 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

29 Laboratory Deposit 0 0 0 400 0 0 400 0 0 0 0 0 400 0 0 

  Grand Total 12136 11766 12471 22286 21516 22221 22186 21416 22121 23696 23326 24531 27886 27616 29321 



Sr. No Name of the Fees Head B.Sc. (CS) B.Com (F. Mg.) M.Com 

 (AA & BM) 

B. Voc M. Voc 

F Y S Y T Y F Y S Y T Y I II F Y S Y T Y I II 

1 Admission form & Prospectus 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 

2 Tuition Fees 13650 13650 13650 13650 13650 13650 9450 9450 13500 12500 12500 50500 12500 

3 Development fees 840 840 840 840 840 840 840 840 1500 500 500 1500 500 

4 Admission fees 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 200 

5 Examination fees 2515 2515 2720 2515 2515 2720 3550 3825 2186 2186 2373 2127 3377 

6 Enrolment fees 220 0 0 220 0 0 1025 0 220 0 0 1000 0 

7 Gymkhana fees 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 400 

8 Library fees 1200 1200 1200 600 600 600 1000 1000 500 500 500 1000 1000 

9 I-Card & Lib. Card Fees 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80 100 100 100 100 100 

10 Project Fees 500 500 1000 0 0 500 0 2000 0 0 500 500 500 

11 
Other Fees/ Extra Curricular 

Activities 
500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 250 250 250 250 250 

12 Vice Chancellors Fund  20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 

13 
Cultural Activities / University 

Sports 
36 36 36 36 36 36 36 36 20 20 20 20 20 

14 Student Welfare Fund 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 30 30 30 30 30 

15 Group Insurance 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 

16 Utility Fees 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 250 50 50 50 50 50 

17 Magazine Fees 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 250 250 250 250 250 

18 Alumni Association Fees 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 100 100 100 100 100 

19 E-Suvidha (MKCL) 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 25 25 25 25 25 

20 E-Charge 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 50 50 50 50 50 

21 N.S.S. Fees  10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 

22 Disaster Relief Fund  10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 

23 Ashwmedha Fees 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20 0 0 0 20 20 

  (A)                           

24 Computer & Laboratory Fees 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 

25 Computer Practical 2000 2000 2000 1000 1000 1000 0 0 0 0 0 1000 1000 

26 Laboratory Fees  6000 6000 6000 1000 1000 1000 0 0 0 1800 1800 15000 0 

  (B)                           

27 Caution Money Fees 150 0 0 150 0 0 150 0   0 0 0 0 

28 Library fees Deposit 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

29 Laboratory Deposit 400 0 0 400 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Grand Total 29386 28616 29321 22286 21516 22221 17946 19046 20581 20161 20848 75322 21572 
 


